DENHAMS
Antique sale 575 to be held on 19th October of 2011

INDEX AND ORDER OF SALE START LOT
Antique and Fine Quality Furniture 1

Clocks and Scientific Instruments 151
Metalware, Collectors Items, Ephemera, Carpets, Fabrics, Toys, Curios etc 176
European and Oriental Ceramic and Glassware 476

Oil Painting, Watercolours and Prints 676

Silver, Silver Plated items, Jewellery & Objects of Virtue 757

PUBLIC VIEWING

Saturday 15th October 2011 9am - 12 Noon
Monday 17th October 2011 10am - 4pm
Tuesday 18th October 2011 10am - 7pm
Wednesday 19th October 2011 9am - 10am

IMPORTANT NOTICES

PHONE BIDS Limited telephone bidding is available for Antique auctions, please ensure lines
are booked by no later than 5pm Tuesday, prior to the Auction.

BIDDING Prior to bidding you will be required to register for a Paddle Number, two forms
of identity with proof of address and a home telephone number will be required.

COMMISSION Buyers Premium of 15% plus vat (18% inclusive) is payable on the hammer
price of every lot.

PAYMENT Payment is welcome by debit and credit card. (there is a 3.5% surcharge on
invoices for credit cards). Payment by cheque is not accepted.

CLEARING Clearing of SMALL items is allowed during the auction for a £1 per lot 'fine' that
is donated to charity

DELIVERY For delivery of furniture we recommend Libbys Transport 01306 886755 or
mobile 07831 799319
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Antigue and Fine Quality Furniture

A Victorian ebonised display cabinet fitted shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors and with columns to the
sides 55" £250-300

A 19th Century mahogany demi-lune card table, f, raised on square tapering supports 35" £80-120

A Victorian walnut Canterbury, the upper section fitted a three-quarter gallery, the base fitted 3 divisions with
drawer, raised on bun feet 27" £300-500

A 19th Century mahogany Chippendale style dining chair with vase shaped slat back and upholstered drop in
seat, raised on square tapering supports £20-30

A Victorian mahogany chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with key stone shaped escutcheons and brass drop
handles, raised on a platform base 47" £250-300

A 1930's black lacquered chinoiserie style standard lamp £20-30

An Art Nouveau stripped and polished pine chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with embossed metal handles 40"
£75-100

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany corner cabinet with raised back, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by glazed
panelled doors, raised on square tapering supports 34" £100-150

A harlequin set of 6 19th Century Chippendale style mahogany slat back dining chairs comprising a set of 3
chairs and 3 matched others £100-100

A Victorian walnut writing slope with brass banding 12" £20-30
A Victorian mahogany Wellington chest of 7 long drawers 22" ILLUSTRATED £300-500

A Victorian carved oak Carolean style open arm carver chair with woven cane seat and back, raised on spiral
turned supports with H framed stretcher £120-150

A Georgian honey oak rectangular drop flap gateleg dining table, raised on club supports 36" £40-60

A William IV mahogany 2 tier buffet with raised back on turned supports 54" £350-400

A 19th Century rectangular mahogany butlers tray 29" £50-75

A 19th Century rectangular mahogany invalid table, raised on a turned column with triform base 32" £90-120
A Georgian rectangular mahogany tea caddy with hinged lid £20-30

An Oriental Padouk cabinet fitted 2 short and 1 long drawer above a double cupboard 34" £200-250

An Edwardian triple plate over mantel mirror contained in an inlaid mahogany frame 46" £10-20

A Victorian turned and reeded mahogany torchere £20-30

An Arts & Crafts style limed oak sideboard by Waring & Gillows, fitted 3 long drawers flanked by a pair of
cupboards, raised on trestle supports with H framed stretcher 58" £90-140

A Chippendale style open arm carver chair with upholstered drop in seat, raised on square tapering supports
£60-80

A Georgian style mahogany breakfront sideboard with veined green marble top, the base fitted 1 long and 2 short
drawers above triple cupboards enclosed by grilled panelled doors, raised on a platform base 73" £250-300
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A cylindrical hardwood pedestal chest of 7 drawers with iron drop handles 16" £50-75
A carved oak Carolean style open armchair with upholstered seat and back £100-150

A Georgian style mahogany display cabinet, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled
doors, the base fitted 3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 31" £20-40

A pair of Edwardian satinwood bedroom chairs £20-30

A pair of mahogany stick and rail back Hepplewhite style open arm carver chairs with upholstered seats, raised on
square tapering supports ending in spade feet £120-160

A circular embossed brass table, raised on a folding hardwood stand £15-20
A honey oak circular 3 tier folding cake stand £20-30

A Queen Anne walnut chest on stand, the upper section with moulded cornice fitted 3 short drawers above 3 long
drawers with brass plate drop handles, the base fitted 1 long and 2 short drawers, raised on cabriole supports
42" £550-750

A 19th Century mahogany and brass banded writing slope 16", no interior, £15-20
An Edwardian oak card index chest fitted 18 drawers above a double cupboard 42" £380-480

A Thomasville American cherry wood inverted breakfront sideboard, fitted 3 long drawers flanked by a pair of
cupboards 72" £30-50

A Georgian style mahogany bow front chest of 5 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 21" £30-50
A pair of Georgian style mahogany open arm library chairs with leather upholstered seats and backs £20-30

A 19th Century mahogany rectangular breakfast table, raised on pillar and tripod base ending in brass caps and
castors, 52" £90-120

A Victorian rectangular mahogany adjustable piano stool, raised on turned supports £30-50
A large Oriental side table fitted 5 long drawers 84" £250-300

A Georgian style mahogany X framed stool 21" £20-30

A Victorian mahogany bed post torchere £20-30

An Art Deco D shaped Continental walnut display cabinet fitted shelves enclosed by glazed sliding panelled
doors, the base fitted a double cupboard 53" £70-90

A 1930's oak framed Georgian style wing back armchair upholstered in red material, raised on turned supports
with H framed stretcher £20-30

A Gothic style arched plate mirror contained in a white resin frame with fleur de lis decoration 86" £50-75
A Victorian rosewood writing slope with hinged lid 10" £15-20
A limed oak tall boy fitted cupboards enclosed by panelled doors above 3 long drawers 30" £200-250

A Victorian rectangular mahogany 2 tier buffet, the base fitted 2 drawers, raised on turned and block supports 41"
£240-300
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An 18th Century oak low boy fitted 1 long and 2 short drawers, 32" ILLUSTRATED £150-200

A pair of Edwardian rail back dining chairs with carved mid rails and upholstered seats £20-30

A 19th Century rectangular mahogany tea table with crossbanded top, raised on square tapering supports 36"
£120-160

A circular carved Eastern bowl raised on a 2 tier stand, carved chrysanthemums 21" £90-120

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany Sutherland table 24" £80-140

A Victorian rosewood trinket box with hinged lid inlaid mother of pearl decoration 12" £20-40

An oval bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 31" £50-75

A stripped and polished pine settle 48" £100-150

A Victorian rosewood trinket box inlaid mother of pearl 12" £20-30

A 19th Century pine bench 74" £120-160

A 1930's green painted chinoiserie style cabinet enclosed by a panelled door 16" £100-150

A stripped and polished pine cupboard, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by a panelled door, the base fitted 1
long drawer and raised on bun feet 41" £230-280

An Edwardian mahogany show frame chaise longue upholstered in blue material 72" £100-150

A Continental stripped and polished domed pine trunk with iron banding 33" £100-150

A Georgian mahogany enclosed washstand with hinged lid, the base fitted a cupboard and drawer 20" £40-60

A set of 6 walnut high backed dining chairs, raised on turned and block supports with H framed stretcher
£120-160

An Edwardian rectangular mahogany 2 tier buffet with raised back, on turned supports 45" £100-150

A Victorian mahogany linen press, no cornice, fitted 2 shelves enclosed by arch shaped panelled doors, the base
fitted 3 long drawers, raised on a platform base 51" £70-100

A mahogany and parquetry rectangular chess table, fitted a drawer, the top inlaid a chess board and raised on
square tapering supports 32" £50-75

A Georgian mahogany wash stand fitted 3 bow! recepticals, the base fitted a drawer and raised on square
tapering supports with X framed stretcher, 14", leg f and r, £40-60

A Continental oak dresser back fitted recess and cupboard, marked Dieu.Avec Nous, 47" £60-90

A Continental carved hardwood double wardrobe with carved and moulded cornice enclosed by oval bevelled
plate mirrored door to one side and panelled door to other, the base fitted 1 long and 2 short drawers, raised on
bun feet 48" £100-150

A Victorian mahogany chiffonier with raised back, the base fitted 2 long drawers above 2 cupboards enclosed by
arched panelled doors, raised on bun feet 49" ILLUSTRATED £150-200

A pine cupboard with moulded cornice, fitted shelves enclosed by panelled doors 42", raised on bun feet
£240-300
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A Victorian carved oak extending dining table with 1 extra leaf, raised on turned supports 41" £60-90

A rectangular Victorian rosewood trinket box with hinged box inlaid mother of pearl 10" £20-30

A beech framed Queen Anne style winged triple chair back settee, upholstered in green material, raised on
cabriole supports 66" £30-50

A circular convex plate wall mirror contained in a ball studded gilt frame surmounted by a figure of an eagle 19"
ILLUSTRATED £250-300

A Victorian mahogany kneehole pedestal desk with inset writing surface above 1 long and 8 short drawers 47"
£150-200

A Victorian mahogany chest of 5 long drawers with tore handles raised on a platform base 46" £400-500

A 19th Century mahogany secretaire bookcase, the upper section with moulded and dentil cornice, fitted
adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, with well fitted secretaire drawer above 3 long
drawers, raised on bracket feet 43" £600-800

A harlequin set of 6 elm ladderback dining chairs with woven rush seats - 2 matched carvers and 4 standard
£150-200

A Victorian satinwood chest of 2 short and 2 long drawers with brass swan neck drop handles, raised on bracket
feet 42" £150-200

A honey oak oval drop flap gateleg dining table, raised on turned and block supports 36" £20-30

A set of 6 mahogany Chippendale style slat back dining chairs with vase shaped slat backs and upholstered drop
in seats £250-300

A Victorian walnut brass banded writing slope with hinged lid 12" £20-30

A William IV mahogany occasional table formed from a pole screen with oval Berlin woolwork banner, raised on
turned and reeded supports with triform base 16" £30-50

A Colonial hardwood farmhouse table, raised on shaped supports 84" £300-500

A pair of square Victorian style stools, raised on bracket feet 11" 100 £100-150

A Victorian oak display cabinet, heavily carved throughout and enclosed by lead glazed doors 49" £70-100

An Edwardian mahogany corner chair with pierced slat back £30-50

A Venetian style glass mirror 71" £150-200

A Waring & Gillows honey oak Arts & Crafts style rectangular refectory table with H framed stretcher, raised on
standard end supports £150-200

A white painted bamboo effect dining suite comprising circular table and 3 high back dining chairs with cane seats
and backs, raised on cabriole supports £30-50

A 19th Century rectangular mahogany side table fitted 2 drawers and raised on chamfered supports 36" £50-75

A Victorian mahogany Wellington chest of 7 long drawers 24" ILLUSTRATED £800-1000

A set of 6 Regency style mahogany bar back dining chairs with pierced mid rails £80-120

A circular plate glass topped Designer breakfast table, raised on chromium plated supports £50-75

Page 5/50



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

A Georgian style circular mahogany snap top wine table with pie crust edge, raised on pillar and tripod supports
30" £90-140

A French style oak and white painted dining suite comprising rectangular drawleaf dining table and a set of 6 triple
hoop back dining chairs raised on cabriole supports £450-550

A Thomasville American cherry wood break front display cabinet with moulded cornice, fitted adjustable shelves
enclosed by glazed panelled doors, the base fitted 3 long drawers flanked by a pair of cupboards 60" £20-40

A pair of Victorian honey oak open arm chairs upholstered in brown rexine, raised on turned and block supports
with H framed stretcher £100-150

A 19th Century mahogany pedestal Pembroke table fitted a drawer and raised on a turned column with splayed
feet 38" £40-60

A circular Oriental Padouk drum table, raised on cabriole supports with detachable tray 15" £100-150
A rectangular Victorian honey oak 2 tier buffet, raised on turned and block supports 41" £30-50

An Edwardian walnut square work table with hinged lid, raised on cabriole supports united by an X framed
stretcher 16" £30-50

A Georgian mahogany slat back carver chair, raised on club supports £30-50

A Victorian style mahogany "apprentice" chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with tore handles 16" £30-50

An antique rectangular rustic elm pig slaughtering bench £50-75

A Victorian square waisted mahogany footstool with Berlin woolwork seat, raised on turned supports 22" £40-60
A leather and teak 3 piece suite comprising 2 seat settee and 2 matching armchairs £20-30

An elm stick and wheel back chair with cow horn stretcher £120-160

A 19th Century mahogany display cabinet on cabinet, the upper section with moulded cornice, the interior fitted
adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, raised on a platform base 42" £50-75

A square Edwardian inlaid mahogany 2 tier jardiniere stand 10" £20-30

A Georgian oak bureau, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 4 long drawers, raised on bracket feet
40" £50-75

A William IV mahogany open arm chair upholstered in brown leather £150-200
A Victorian Gothic oak Pri-Dieu £30-50
An Art Deco oak D shaped sideboard fitted 3 drawers, the base fitted 2 shelves with cupboard 75" £50-75

A 19th Century mahogany Chippendale style carver chair, raised on turned supports with H framed stretcher
£30-50

A 19th Century mahogany gateleg dining table 47" £40-60
An American mahogany rocking chair £40-50

A rectangular Edwardian mahogany card table, raised on square tapering supports with H framed stretcher 27"
£40-60
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A pair of Edwardian Georgian style mahogany bow front bedside cabinets, raised on square tapering supports
£60-90

A rectangular Georgian style mahogany stool, raised on square tapering supports 30" £30-50

A Victorian carved honey oak side table fitted a drawer 26" £40-60

A Georgian mahogany stick and rail back dining chair with upholstered drop in seat, raised on turned supports
with H framed stretcher £30-50

A Georgian style yew miniature sofa table, fitted 2 drawers 36" £20-30

A 19th Century gilt painted open arm salon chair, the seat and back upholstered in pink Berlin woolwork panels,
raised on turned and fluted supports £160-220

A Georgian style dining suite comprising twin pillar D end extending dining table with 1 extra leaf and 8 bar back
dining chairs with rope stretchers £70-100

A Victorian style mahogany tub back chair upholstered in floral buttoned material £40-60

A Victorian rectangular mahogany table, fitted a drawer, raised on turned supports 27" £50-75

A pair of rectangular beech framed stools with woven rush seats 16" £20-30

A Chippendale style mahogany drawleaf dining table, raised on cabriole supports 43" £30-50

A childs 1930's oak open arm training chair with woven cane back, raised on turned and block supports £30-50

A carved oak chest of 4 long drawers with tore handles 27" £40-60

A Victorian ebonised Credenza with raised mirrored back fitted shelves, the base fitted 1 long drawer above a
cupboard enclosed by glazed panelled door flanked by niches, raised on cabriole supports 47" £50-75

A set of 6 mahogany Chippendale style dining chairs with carved slat backs, the seats of serpentine outline,
raised on cabriole supports ILLUSTRATED £120-150

A Victorian mahogany Pembroke table fitted a drawer and raised on turned supports 35" £40-60

A rectangular bevelled plate easel mirror contained in a gilt painted frame 27" £20-30

A set of 4 Adam style embossed "silver" covered bar back dining chairs, raised on sabre supports £100-150

An Edwardian Chippendale style display cabinet with moulded cornice, fitted shelves enclosed by astragal glazed
panelled doors, the base fitted cupboards enclosed by panelled doors, raised on cabriole ball and claw supports
50" £150-200

An Edwardian mahogany Sutherland table 27" £30-50

A 19th Century rectangular mahogany wine table, raised on a pillar and tripod base 29" £30-50

A Canadian red cedar coffer with hinged lid by Kaybee, with brass handles 38" £50-75

A Victorian ebonised nursing chair with floral patterned upholstered seat and back £40-60

A rectangular mahogany Butler's tray 24" £20-30
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An Edwardian inlaid mahogany display cabinet enclosed by panelled doors 41" £40-60

A 1930's Queen Anne style rectangular walnut card table with crossbanded top, raised on cabriole supports 36"
£80-140

A 17th Century style open arm chair, the seat and back upholstered in brown rexine £30-50

A square Oriental carved hardwood occasional table, raised on a folding stand 18" £30-50

An Edwardian oak 2 tier hanging shelf 13" £20-30

A Victorian carved oak extending dining table with 1 extra leaf, 39", raised on carved and turned supports £40-60

A honey oak kneehole pedestal roll top desk, the upper section with well fitted interior, the base fitted 1 drawer
flanked by pedestals fitted brushing slides and 8 short drawers 48" £100-150

A Victorian style mahogany framed chaise longue upholstered in floral patterned material 56" £50-75
A childs 1930's oak framed reclining armchair £20-30

A handsome Continental marquetry library table with marquetry top, the base fitted a drawer with turned
stretcher, raised on standard end supports 55" £300-500

A carved honey oak court cupboard fitted 2 long drawers above double cupboard 47" £100-150
A rectangular pine and green painted kitchen table with wavy apron raised on turned supports 67" £50-75

A 19th Century French walnut escritoire fitted a drawer, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 3 long
drawers 39" £100-150

A 19th Century mahogany cabinet on cabinet, the upper section with moulded dentil cornice, the interior fitted
adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by panelled
doors, raised on ogee bracket feet 36" ILLUSTRATED £100-150

A Georgian style D shaped side table with raised back and crossbanded top, fitted 2 long drawers, raised on
square tapering supports 43" £50-75

A white painted pine settle with bobbin turned decoration 49" £100-150

A 19th Century mahogany side table with crossbhanded top, fitted 1 long drawer flanked by 2 short drawers, raised
on square tapering supports 31" ILLUSTRATED £400-600

A Georgian style mahogany corner cabinet of serpentine outline, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by glazed
panelled doors, raised on square supports 38" £40-60

A rectangular Georgian mahogany card table, raised on club supports 35" £250-350
An Edwardian walnut chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers, raised on a platform base 39" £200-30
A stripped and polished pine trunk with iron handles 33" £100-150

A Georgian mahogany bow front chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers, raised on splayed bracket feet 41"
£250-350

A Victorian mahogany side table with raised back fitted 2 drawers, raised on turned supports 35" £150-200

A rectangular pine table with panelled top, raised on square supports with H framed stretcher 60" £150-200
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A Continental stripped and polished pine cupboard with moulded cornice, fitted shelves enclosed by a panelled
door, raised on bun feet 41" £240-300

A carved oak court cupboard, the upper section fitted 2 cupboards, the base enclosed by panelled doors, 45"
£300-400

A Victorian rosewood chiffonier with white veined marble top fitted a drawer, the base enclosed by arch shaped
mirror panelled doors, raised on a platform base 33" £300-400

A pair of pine bedside cabinets, fitted a drawer above a cupboard 17" £140-180

A Georgian mahogany D shaped card table with crossbanded top, inlaid satinwood stringing and raised on
square tapering supports ending in spade feet 34" £200-300

A carved oak dresser with raised back fitted 2 cupboards, the base fitted 2 drawers above a double cupboard 54"
£300-400

A rectangular rustic elm table 46" £100-150

A walnut and brass banded writing slope with hinged lid 12" £20-30

A white painted settle with hinged lid 34" £90-140

A pair of oak stick and rail back carver chairs with upholstered drop in seats £30-50
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Clocks and Scientific Instruments

A Postman's 19th Century striking alarm clock with 8 1/2" circular painted dial, no pendulum or weights, £30-50

A French 8 day striking mantel clock with gilt dial and Arabic numerals contained in a black marble architectural
case £40-60

An Edwardian aneroid barometer and thermometer with porcelain dial, contained in an inlaid mahogany wheel
case £20-30

A reproduction Georgian bracket clock with gilt dial, silvered chapter ring and phases of the moon, contained in a
walnut finished case £40-60

A Victorian French 8 day striking mantel clock with enamelled dial and Arabic numerals, contained in a black
veined marble architectural case £30-50

2 Magneta electric wall clocks with paper dials and Arabic numerals 11" £20-30

A 19th Century mercury wheel barometer and thermometer with silvered dial contained in a mahogany wheel
case £120-160

A 400 day clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals by Gustav Becker, complete with glass dome
ILLUSTRATED £60-90

A Gensign clocking in clock £30-50

A fusee wall clock with 12" green painted dial and Roman numerals, the 4" brass back plate marked Salisbury
£70-100

A Magneta electric wall clock with 12" circular painted dial and Roman numerals £20-40

A 19th Century French 8 day striking mantel clock contained in a shaped red boulle case with Roman numerals
ILLUSTRATED £150-200

An Elliott Tarratt mantel clock with square silver dial and gilt numerals, contained in a walnut case 4" £30-50

A Garrard 1977 Silver Jubilee limited edition chiming bracket clock, the silver arched dial decorated the Royal
Coat of Arms and Royal palaces, no 3/250, contained in an arched mahogany case with silver handle to the top
and raised on silver bracket feet ILLUSTRATED £2400-3000

A 19th Century fusee wall clock with 12" circular painted dial marked Carter Rippon, contained in a mahogany
case with 4 1/2" brass back plate ILLUSTRATED £300-500

A French 8 day striking mantel clock with enamelled dial and Arabic numerals contained in an inlaid mahogany
balloon shaped case £100-150

A chiming mantel clock with silvered dial and Roman numerals contained in an oak arch shaped case £20-30
A Smiths Astral wardroom clock with 8" dial contained in a brass case £100-150
An aneroid barometer and thermometer with silvered dial contained in a carved oak wheel case £20-30

A mantel clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in a planished pewter case, base marked My
Lady Pewter £20-30

A 400 day clock with enamelled dial and Arabic numerals complete with glass dome ILLUSTRATED £60-90

An aneroid barometer with silvered dial contained in an oak wheel case £30-50
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173 A limited edition Devon Clocks Calendar Clock, complete with dome £60-90

174 A 31 day striking longcase clock by C Wood & Sons, with 9 1/2" arched dial, contained in a mahogany case 77"
£80-140

175 A 20th Century German skeleton clock 5" £30-50
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Metalware, Collectors Items, Ephemera, Carpets,
Fabrics, Toys, Curios etc

An Art Deco style bronze figure of a standing lady with outstretched arms, raised on a marble base 22" £150-200
A reproduction well bucket with wooden handle £22-32

A reproduction enamelled metal advertising sign - For a Healthy and Happy Job Join the Marines Land Army 15
1/2" x 12" £8-18

A large bleached pine and flint Tribulum £150-200

4 Victorian cast iron pier supports 33" £15-20

A reproduction suit of armour with Hun Skull Bassinet £700-900

A reproduction enamelled metal advertising sign MG Service 20" x 27 1/2" £16-26

A circular copper copper 19" £20-30

2 alabaster table lamps 16" £10-20

A large and impressive Eastern carved wooden figure of a Dog of Fo 48" £120-160

A 19th Century 24", some chips to back £30-50

A reproduction enamelled metal advertising sign LNER 20" x 27 1/2" £16-26

A circular copper copper 20" £20-30

A Woolwork sampler with alphabet and numbers by Ellen Dennet North Heath 1892 12" x 12" £30-50
A Victorian stuffed and mounted Bird of Prey contained in a naturalistic case 14" x 20" £50-75
A Victorian pierced white painted cast iron umbrella stand 28" £100-140

A gilt metal and onyx standard lamp £60-80

A set of 50 cigarette cards - Kings of Speed contained in a double sided frame and a set of 25 framed cigarette
cards - Ancient Egypt £15-20

A galvanised pail and a watering can £14-24

A pressed metal hip flask £15-20

A circular brass preserve jar with iron swing handle 12" £20-30

A large pair of Buffalo horns £30-50

An enamelled twin handled jar and cover marked Clothes Boiler 16" £20-30

A circular copper copper 25" £30-40
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A WWII copper and metal heater/toaster, for decorative purposes only, £20-30

A large Conch shell 29" £200-300

A violin labelled Josef Klots Meftenwalde Anno 1775, together with 2 bows, cased £40-60

A colour photograph of Lester Piggott on a bay race horse at Arundel Park, signed Best Wishes Lester Piggott
12" x 11" £20-30

A rectangular wicker case 22" £20-30

A pair of iron wall light brackets with horse shoe decoration £20-30

A pair of circular iron garden plant troughs with reeded decoration 14" £20-30

A circular cut glass and gilt metal light shade 15" £30-50

An Art brass circular twin handled planter with metal liner 17" £10-20

A Civil Defence Corps tunic with chrome buttons £5-10

A violin with 2 piece back by Karl Bitterer, Geigenbaumeifter Mittenwold 1906, complete with bow and contained
in a wooden carrying case £40-60

2 metal framed shooting sticks £15-20

21 various violin bows - 4 f, £20-30

A lady's Edwardian parasol, the handle in the form of a birds head, together with 3 other parasols £30-50

A wicker picnic hamper containing plastic boxes and plates by Bamdalasta £30-40

A Cello, labelled Lutherie Francais, complete with a fabric carrying case £40-60

A cylindrical stick stand decorated reproduction newspaper clippings and advertisements, together with an ebony
walking cane, other sticks and an umbrella £30-50

An Ensign 16mm auto Kinecam 6 type B no. 1497 movie camera, complete with leather carrying case £15-20

A twin section boat rod by Easticane Neptune £15-20

A 19th Century mahogany 3 section fishing rod £20-30

A mahogany till fitted a drawer, by Gledhil of Halifax £30-50

An Art Deco table lamp in the form of a yacht 18" £15-20

A Kodascope 16mm model EE projector together with a Blackson & Kenridge 16mm film winder £20-30

A circular brass twin handled planter with lion mask handles 14" £20-30

A Dresser style copper tea kettle the base with Orb mark, raised on an iron stand complete with burner
ILLUSTRATED £100-150
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225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

A wrought spark guard 46" £20-30

A pair of Victorian Berlin woolwork panels depicting standing figures 11" x 12" contained in oak frames £20-30

A Conn brass and copper trumpet £40-60

A pair of oak spiral turned candlesticks with metal sconces 12" £15-20

A green ground and floral patterned cloisonne vase 10" £10-20

A metal railway hand lantern marked SWR £20-40

A bottle of Johnnie Walker Extra Special Black Label Old Scotts Whisky £30-50

A circular brass preserving pan with iron handle 9" £10-20

A Shand Mason & Co brass fire engine lamp together with 1 other marked Merryheather & Sons fire engine
makers £40-60

A pair of carved oak and leather bellows £30-50

A Dresser style brass spirit kettle complete with burner, the base marked K ILLUSTRATED £40-60

2 pairs of Eastern carved wooden portrait busts 8" and 5", 1 other 6" and a soap stone brush pot 4" £20-30

A Victorian style pierced cast iron boot scraper 10" £12-22

A pair of metal twin light wall light brackets £40-50

A large horse shoe marked from Tetley Horse to Lawrence Langley £5-10

R O Barr, a carved marble figure, raised on a wooden base 13" £30-50

A pair of African carved wooden bookends in the form of portrait busts 8" £20-30

A British Railway rectangular arch shaped drivers lantern £20-30

An 18th Century circular pewter dish with London touch mark 15" £20-30

A large grain measure marked Peck and 1 other £20-30

A bottle of Dimple Haig Whisky £30-40

A Watson Service microscope no.88072 £20-30

An embossed pewter box with hinged lid 4" £10-20

A circular brass Dresser style tea kettle and stand complete with burner, ILLUSTRATED £40-60

A cylindrical lacquered cigarette dispenser £30-50

A Backgammon set, a plastic Mahjong set and a set of dominoes, all boxed £20-30
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251 A brass coal shovel, a copper Jersey milk carrier, 2 copper trays and a brass tray £10-20

252 A pair of brass candlesticks with ejectors 10" £20-30

253 A bronze figure of a standing choir boy 7" £20-30

254 A 19th Century bronze candlestick 9" £15-20

255 A pair of African bookends carved portrait busts 7" £15-20

256 A pair of turned wooden candlesticks 6" £5-10

257 2 ornamental metal figures of tortoises 6" £12-22

258 A brass mortar and pestle £5-10

259 A bronze multi faced Buddha 5" £28-38

260 A bottle of Johnnie Walker Red Label Special Old Scotts Whisky £20-30

261 A Victorian pewter pint tankard together with a Tudric Liberty & Co pewter tankard, base marked 5030 £20-30

262 A lady's fur handbag £10-20

263 A Franklin Mint model of a 1967 Plymouth Belvedere together with a model of The Dukes of Hazard General Lee
£20-30

264 A resin chess set £10-20

265 2 circular copper saucepans and a circular copper bowl £20-30

266 A collection of French gilt metal curtain retainers £10-20

267 A pewter baluster half pint tankard and 2 pewter measures £15-20

268 2 brass Pullman table lamps, bases marked Regd F & S 14" £50-75

269 A rectangular embossed brass spill box with raised back 6 1/2" £20-30

270 A British Railways South metal hand lantern £20-30

271 A Pelham puppet - African Gentleman £15-20

272 A brass bugle £20-30

273 A stitch work picture on silk - Dieppe monogrammed GH 5 1/2" x 5" contained in an oak frame the reverse
marked The Medici Society £5-10

274 A Craftsman planished pewter 3 piece tea service comprising hotwater jug, twin handled sugar bowl and cream
jug, together with 2 Arundel pewter twin handled sugar bowls £20-30

275 A wooden and brass moulding plane £10-20

275a A reproduction Turkish style sabre with 27 1/2" curved blade contained in an ornate scabbard £10-20
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275b A Scots Durk set with orange hardstones with 9 1/2" blade contained in a wooden scabbard, f, complete with
knife and fork, knife blade missing £100-150

275c A painted stone door stop decorated a tabby cat 6" £15-20

275d A turned wooden chess set complete with board £5-10

275e A circular gilt and glass light fitting £20-30

275f A circular iron 3 light electrolier £5-10

276 2 iron stoop style wall mounting bird feeders 9" £12-22

277 3 Victorian brass and mahogany mounted coat hangers together with a Boss shoe enlarger £15-20

278 4 blown glass high voltage discharge tubes, 3 blown glass high voltage discharge tubes and 1 other £5-10

279 6 bottles of 2009 Chardonnay Vin de Pays D'oc wine £30-40

280 A pair of 18th/19th Century pewter candlesticks with ejectors 8" £20-30

281 A gentleman's folding opera hat by Bennetts £20-30

282 A reproduction brass bugle £10-20

283 2 square metal garden lanterns 6" and 4" £12-22

284 A bottle of Seagrams Crown Royal Old Canadian Whisky £20-30

285 A white marble and gilt metal pen stand 10" £10-20

286 A brass mortar and pestle £5-10

287 A Royal Navy Officer's peaked cap and a RAF Officer's cap £20-30

288 A 19th Century rectangular pine and metal bound House Keeper's box fitted various brushes £20-30

289 4 ships plaques together with an Army Air Corps plague £20-30

290 A collection of various tools £5-10

291 A Reslaw hat stretcher £20-30

292 A chess board complete with a set of draughts and 2 sets of dominoes £10-20

293 A large bore native matchlock giselle with ram rod and 68" barrel £40-60

294 An Eastern leather covered spear £10-20

295 An Eastern matchlock native giselle complete with ram rod and 52" blade £40-60

296 2 decorative axes with 7" heads and metal shafts £15-20

Page 16/50



297 A large bore native giselle with 45" barrel £40-60

298 A 1908 Pattern Cavalry training sword with 34 1/2" blade £90-140

299 An 18th Century Scots broadsword with 34" blade, having a pierced basket hilt £1200-1500

300 A Swedish 1898 pattern Mauser bayonet complete with scabbard £20-30

301 A Jambuka style dagger with wooden grip and 9" blade, contained in a wooden scabbard £30-50

302 A French Bandsman's type double edge sword with 10 1/2" blade and brass grip contained in a leather scabbard
£80-140

303 An Eastern dagger with 7" curved blade contained in a brass and white metal scabbard £10-20

304 A Dirk with 11 1/2" blade and leather scabbard complete with knife and fork £120-160

305 A Fairburn Sykes type fighting knife with 7" blade, complete with leather scabbard £30-50

306 A 19th Century percussion pistol with 11" barrel and stirrup ram rod £100-150

307 A Fairburn Sykes type fighting dagger with 5" blade £10-20

308 A Scottish Dirk with 3 1/2" blade complete with scabbard £30-50

309 A Finnish dagger with 8" blade, leather scabbard and horn grip £20-30

310 An Eastern dagger with 9 1/2" blade and a horn handle, contained in a leather scabbard £10-20

311 A pig stick bayonet with 8" blade, the shoulder marked No.4 Mark 2, £5-10

312 A reproduction Bowie knife with 7 1/2" blade, 1 other American knife and a miniature reproduction Indian sabre
with 11 1/2" blade £10-20

313 A copper money box in the form of a kettle 4" £10-20

314 A pair of cylindrical pierced copper vases with embossed acorn decoration, base marked Made in England JS &
S, 3" £15-20

315 A rectangular lacquered Russian box with hinged lid decorated landscape scenes 5 1/2" £15-20

316 A Tonbridge ware box with hinged lid and lozenge shaped decoration to the top 8 1/2" £10-20

317 A Victorian cylindrical counter marked E E Wells Patent EI London 2" £20-30

318 3 Victorian turned wooden and brass mounted scent bottle top dispensers £15-20

319 A cylindrical wooden patented box containing 6 balls 3" £20-30

320 A Victorian cylindrical wooden box - A Present From Brighton, a German turned wooden model barrel marked
Nadel-Tonnchen, a turned wooden die shaker and 1 other wooden item £30-50

321 A wooden box with hinged lid decorated a scene of Bournemouth and containing a wooden chess set £20-30
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322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

2 German yew turned match strikers decorated Horse Guards Parade and St Paul's Cathedral, a still stoop
decorated Catford Castle and 3 napkin rings decorated various towns £20-30

A Victorian mahogany hat stretcher, 2 wooden match boxes, needle case, thermometer etc £15-20

A pair of wooden glove stretchers, wooden thermometer case, 2 turned wooden salts, various items of treen
£20-30

2 wooden die shakers, a wooden handled brush marked Loiseau 25 Place Vendone, 2 napkin rings and various
wooden cased scent bottle holders £20-30

A Marklin needle case decorated The Crystal Palace Sydenham, together with a fan in an olive wood mount
£20-30

A wooden plunger with bladed head 11" £20-30

4 various wooden Bezique markers £10-20

A pair of turned olive wood travelling candlesticks 3" £20-30

A 19th Century box with hinged lid decorated Romantic scene 6" £10-20

A carved wooden love spoon, a carved jar and cover, a pierced carved wooden panel £10-20

2 wooden money boxes, a carved box in the form of a book, an octagonal trinket box and 1 other trinket box
inlaid the native timbers of New Zealand £20-30

A circular segmented wooden dish, a tambour shutter decorated various scenes, 9 various dice £10-20
A Russian lacquered pencil case 5" and a small Russian lacquered box with hinged lid 2" £20-30

A wooden rattle, pair of carved wooden nut crackers and a wooden clothes brush £20-30

A set of 5 graduated interfitting dolls in the form of Russian Presidents £20-30

A wooden chess set £30-50

A collection of various items of treen including cribbage board, etc £20-30

A 19th Century triangular shaped parquetry and inlaid bone cribbage board 13" £40-60

A pair of carved wooden brackets decorated portrait busts of ladies 8" £20-30

A pair of brass and steel compasses together with a pair of brown Bakelite parallel rules by H Hughes & Sons Ltd
£15-20

A Barker Prasmatic compass £30-50

A bronze figure of a standing cat in the form of a sandwich board man 2" £40-60
A spelter ashtray in the form of a seated bear, f, 4" £10-20

A small collection of buttons, buckles etc £10-20

A brass twin section standish with 2 inkwells 11" £30-50
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347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

374

A bronze figure of a rearing horse 8" £10-20

A brass centre pin fishing reel 3", 1 other 2 1/2" and an aluminium centre pin fishing reel 2 1/2" £15-20

A fly wallet containing various flies etc £20-30

2 19th Century 3 section fishing rods etc £20-30

A "Holly" walking stick £5-10

An Eastern spear with 8" blade £5-10

A walking stick with silver band and 1 other £5-10

A wooden model of a 3 masted sailing ship 18" £10-20

After H Lechesne, an Art Deco spelter figure of a seagull raised on a marble finished base 28" £100-150

A rectangular pierced brass footman 18" £15-20

A Victorian Berlin woolwork panel depicting 2 seated children, contained in a maple frame 16" x 14" £20-30

A 1930's Speed Graphic camera complete with leather carrying case £20-30

A Victorian brass coal shovel together with a pair of tongs £20-30

A Victorian Berlin wool work panel - Ruth at the Well?, contained in a maple frame 16" x 14" £30-50

A brass twin handled pan 15" £20-30

3 iron fireside implements comprising pair of tongs, poker and shovel £20-30

A printed silk panel depicting Napoleon 32" x 33" £30-50

A 3 draw index filing chest containing a collection of loose stamps £20-30

A 4 draw table top filing chest containing a collection of various stamps £30-50

A 3 draw table top filing index chest containing loose stamps £20-30

A green stock book of various World stamps £15-20

A blue loose leaf album of 1st Day Covers 1950 - 1970 together with Stanley Gibbons collect British stamps
£60-80

8 various plastic albums of Christmas stamps 1970-1975 and 10 various albums of Christmas stamps 1976-1980
£20-30

A blue album of cigarette cards £20-30

A Wills album of cigarette cards - Dogs and a collection of various cigarette packets containing cigarette cards
£30-40

A collection of various Players cigarette card albums and tea card albums £10-20
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375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

A collection of various tea cards and tea card albums £10-20

A pack of Crown playing cards and a small collection of stamps £5-10

A collection of postcards, mostly Sussex £40-60

A collection of postcards £30-50

A collection of various postcards £20-30

A collection of postcards, mostly Great Britain £20-30

A collection of postcards £15-20

A collection of postcards - Aircraft £20-30

A quantity of postcards etc £5-10

A red Players album of cigarette cards and a brown album containing cigarette cards £10-20

A collection of silk cigarette cards £5-10

A collection of black and white postcards £3-5

An identity card, 6 ration books and a Highway code £15-20

3 Victorian Stevengraphs - The Start, The Finish and Crystal Palace £40-60

A 1949 England V Scotland Rugby Football Union programme together with various other Rugby programmes
£20-30

Gilbert & Sullivan Operas illustrated 1926 Season and 1 other, together with various editions of The Gilbert &
Sullivan Journal 1926 and various Gilbert & Sullivan scripts £5-10

A scrap book including various press cuttings relating to Mark Twain, First World War War Heroes, Actresses etc
£20-30

H G Wells, 1 volume "Mrs Blettsworthy on Rumpole Island”, 1st Edition and 1 other volume "Meanwhile The
Picture of a Lady" £15-20

Howard Wright, 1 volume "Path Finders Light The Way", signed by the author and numerous Path Finder pilots
£10-20

A blue plastic crate containing a collection of letters and documents etc £20-30

A shallow blue plastic crate containing a collection of Beatles memorabilia including magazines, postcards etc
£20-30

A box folder containing various stamps £15-20

A collection of tea cards etc £10-20

A 17th Century document with Royal Arms 20" x 27" complete with receipt dated 1664 £50-75

9 various Hippo books together with an Observer Book of Aircraft £10-20
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400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

Ivory N Bailey, "Lester Piggott" and 4 other books relating to Lester Piggott £20-30

A collection of old newspapers etc £5-10

2 volumes of Art Journal 1880 and 1865, 2 editions of the lllustrated London News 1879 and 1886 and other
various volumes £15-20

A small collection of books relating to Royalty etc £10-20

Spring Number Horsham Sign Post March 1927, together with 4 maps, 3 Beatrix Potter books and a childs book
£15-20

1 volume "The Ascent of Everest John Hunt" signed by John Hunt £10-20

Various editions of Birds Monthly lllustrated £15-20

A rectangular planished pewter twin handled tea tray marked Hutton Sheffield 16" £15-20

A rectangular iron fire grate 24" £30-50

An Eastern copper tankard, an Eastern brass tankard, a toasting fork and a small collection of metalware £10-20

A Victorian Berlin woolwork panel depicting Christ Blessing a Lady 21" x 17" contained in a maple frame £20-30

A wooden model of The Mary Rose 20" £15-20

An ivory Mahjong set contained in a hardwood and inlaid ivory case £30-50

A British Telecom Roamer mobile telephone and 2 other British Telecom telephones £10-20

A doll in the form of a Purley Queen 20" £10-20

A silk embroidered panel in the form of a bird 17" x 9" £20-30

A Victorian wooden and leather bound photograph album £15-20

A pair of Victorian brass candlesticks with knopped stems 10" £15-20

A My Lady planished English Pewter butter dish, do. circular condiment tray and 3 piece condiment set, a 3 piece
coffee service, a claret jug, a miniature silver plated entree dish, a sugar caster and a pewter tankard £15-20

A Victorian leather bound Family Bible and a small King James bible £10-20

Various 1910 editions of Home Cookery and various 1940's editions of House Wife Magazine together with a
Daily mail Silver Jubilee copy 6-5-1935 £20-30

A small collection of wooden toys £15-20

A Victorian leather bound musical photograph album £20-30

An "18th Century" 6 spoked wheel barrow wheel 15" £20-30

A Victorian brass bell 9" ILLUSTRATED £50-75
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426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

4 Eastern lacquered panels with inlaid mother of pearl decoration 40" x 8 1/2" £50-75

A Beatrix Potter Peter Rabbit race game £20-30

A box of Star Trek figures £20-30

An 18th Century stump work panel depicting tree with ladder and bird 12", oval, f, £30-50

A small leather ball marked Jalga 1" £5-10

A Hornby model of LMS locomotive - Princess Coronation Class City of Birmingham, boxed £15-20

A collection of various Lesney Models of Yesteryear etc £20-30

A collection of various Lesney and other toy cars £15-20

A collection of toy cars £15-20

A collection of toy cars £15-20

A mahogany finished display cabinet containing 4 pewter models of Rolls Royce £10-20

4 boxes of Dunlop 65 golf balls together with 10 various Slazenger golf balls and other golf balls £10-20

An Art Nouveau WMF style oval dish surmounted by a figure of a standing girl, 13" ILLUSTRATED £40-60

An Eastern brass tulip style vase 5" together with a match box in the form of a seated bee, 3" £20-30

An antique brass knuckle duster 4" £20-30

A box containing a collection of buttons £15-20

A pair of 19th Century brass and steel scales the brass pans marked New Shoreham Borough Vincent and
Chanceilor, complete with a set of 8 interfitting brass troy bucket weights, contained in a a mahogany case
£100-150

A set of 4 Eastern brass bells £20-30

A pin cushion in the form of a standing girl with porcelain head £15-20

A W & A. K Johnson medical wall chart/diagram, Plate 2 - Anatomy Heart and Arteries £20-30

A Berlin woolwork plaque - Mounted Archer 22" x 18" £10-20

A George VI metal gallon measure with copper handle £20-30

A 1950's Tele Visor baird television receiver contained in a walnut case £40-60

A Marine compass with gimbal, contained in a brass and wooden carrying case £30-50

A beige ground block print silk work panel 83" x 100" £25-30

A Belgian cotton Persian style rug 67" x 51" £100-150
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452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

A cream ground and floral patterned Chinese rug 109" x 71" £30-50

A grey ground Bokhara rug with 39 octagons to the centre 71" x 50" £30-50

A pink and grey ground silk Persian rug 48" x 29" £20-30

A modern Eastern yellow ground rug decorated animals 67" x 48" £40-60

A peach ground and floral patterned Chinese rug 61" x 36" £20-30

A white ground Eastern rug with diamond field to the centre within multi-row borders 92" x 64" £40-60

A peach coloured Chinese rug 57" x 27" £10-20

A pink ground Persian silk rug 47" x 30" £20-30

A peach ground floral patterned Chinese rug 48" x 24" £20-30

A yellow ground Aubusson rug 107" x 73" £50-75

an oval peach ground Chinese rug 54" x 28" £10-20

A red ground Afghan rug with 24 octagons to the centre, some wear and light holes to edge 134" x 92" £100-150

A yellow ground and floral patterned Chinese rug 60" x 30" £10-20

A green ground and floral patterned Persian style carpet 137" x 98" £30-50

A Caucasian style rug with all-over geometric design 74" x 51", worn, £10-20

A cream coloured and floral patterned Chinese rug 56" x 27" £10-20

A red ground Afghan rug with multi-row borders, heavily worn, 81" x 42" £10-20

A blue ground and floral patterned Persian style carpet 117" x 95" £30-50

A circular brown ground and floral patterned Chinese carpet 110" diameter £40-60

A gold coloured Aubusson style carpet 88 1/2" x 59" £170-220

An Aubusson needlework panel with floral decoration 59" x 36" £90-140

A green ground machine made Bokhara style rug 66" x 49" £110-150

A grey ground Bokhara style runner with numerous octagons to the centre 111" x 30" £110-150

A pewter tankard with glass bottom marked Ivel Club £5-10
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European and Oriental Ceramic and Glassware

IMPORTANT - All lots are sold as seen. If the Cataloguer sees obvious faults
they will be marked (f), or restoration marked (r) they may be indicated in the
catalogue, HOWEVER, it is the buyers responsibility to personally inspect every
item and to satisfy themselves as to quality, condition and description.

476 A pair of Royal Doulton club shaped vases decorated leaves, the bases marked Royal Doulton X8531V, 11"
£30-50

477 A Royal Doulton figure - Simone HN2378 and 1 other - Top O'The Hill HN1834, head f and r, £15-20
478 A Royal Doulton figure - Tootles HN1680 £10-20

479 A Royal Doulton figure - Dinky Do HN1678 £10-20

480 A Royal Doulton figure - Awakening HN2875 £10-20

481 A Royal Doulton figure - Kirsty HN2381 £20-30

482 A Royal Doulton figure of the year 1991 - Amy HN3316 £20-30

483 A Royal Doulton figure of the year 1995 - Deborah HN3644 £20-30

484 A Royal Doulton figure - Diana HN2468 £20-30

485 A Royal Doulton figure - Lynne HN2329 £20-30

486 A Royal Doulton figure - Fair Lady HN2835 £20-30

487 A Royal Doulton figure - Happy Birthday HN3660 £20-30

488 A Royal Doulton figure - Sara HN2265 £20-30

489 A Royal Doulton figure - Alice HN3368 £20-30

490 A Royal Doulton figure - Top O'The Hill HN1833 BLL, copyright 1937 £70-90

491 A Royal Doulton figure - Phyllis HN1420, based marked potted by Doulton & Co, slight crack to base, £100-150
492 A Royal Doulton figure - Autumn Breezes HN1911 £20-30

493 A Royal Doulton figure - Ninette HN2379 £20-30

494 A Royal Doulton figure - Elaine HN2791 £20-30

495 A Royal Doulton figure - Good Companion HN3608 £20-30

496 A Royal Doulton figure - Kelly HN4157 £20-30

497 A Royal Doulton figure - Hannah HN3369 £20-30
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498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

A Royal Doulton figure - Denise HN2477 £20-30

A Royal Doulton figure - Fair Lady HN2193 £20-30

A Royal Doulton figure - Nina HN2347, cracked, together with 1 other Stephanie HN2811 £20-30

A Royal Doulton figure - Fragrance HN2334 £20-30

A Royal Doulton figure - Dinky Do HN1678 and 1 other Monica HN3617 £20-30

A Royal Doulton figure - Angela, based signed 1992 £20-30

A Royal Doulton figure - Rose HN1368 together with 1 other Penny HN2338 £20-30

A Royal Doulton figure - Enchantment HN2178 £20-30

A small Royal Doulton character jug - Robin Hood D6541 2" and 1 other Falstaff £10-20

A Royal Doulton figure - Ninette HN4717 £15-20

A Royal Doulton figure - Laura HN1336, base signed and dated 1988 £20-30

A Doulton black basalt head and shoulders portrait bust to celebrate the wedding of Princess Anne, base marked
this model no.158, 11" high, cased £20-30

A circular Imari porcelain plate with panel decoration and 1 other 8 1/2" £20-30

A circular Vung Tau Cargo dish 4 1/2", the base bearing Christies lot number £10-20

An Oriental blue porcelain sauce boat with iron handle 6" £40-60

A circular Canton porcelain twin handled bowl and cover decorated court figures 6 1/2", 1 handle f, £20-30

2 Japanese square porcelain dishes, the base marked Kutaniyaki, 3" £5-10

A Japanese Imari porcelain plate with panel decoration decorated figures, the base with 6 character mark 8 1/2"
£10-20

A Goebel figure of a seated rabbit, base marked 34814-06 3 1/2" £20-30

A Goebel figure of a Chaffinch 5" together with a Goebel figure of a sparrow 3" £15-20

A Goebel figure of a seated white chick 4" and a Goebel figure of a running cockerel £15-20

A Lladro figure of a standing Fairy with gilt metal wand, 11" £20-30

A Continental porcelain head and shoulders portrait miniature of a lady, contained in a floral encrusted porcelain
frame, fand r, 8" £5-10

A Royal Crown Derby porcelain figure of a seated toad, base marked L, 3" £20-30

A Belleek jug, the base with green Belleek mark 3", chip to rim, and a ditto bowl £15-20
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523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

A Belleek vase in the form of a priests tower, the base decorated a harp, Celtic cross and a seated Irish Wolf
hound, the base with brown Belleek mark 8" £20-30

An 18th/19th Century Continental porcelain figure of a standing lady with 2 pugs, the base with cypher mark 9"
£100-150

An 18th Century porcelain teabowl and saucer 4" £20-30

A Worcester blush ivory oval model basket, base with purple Worcester mark and 6 dots 2" and a miniature jug
and vase decorated coat of arms £20-30

A Beswick figure of a standing Palomino horse 6" ILLUSTRATED £20-30

A Beswick figure of a standing bay stallion, 7" ILLUSTRATED £20-30

A Beswick figure of a standing bay stallion, 8 1/2" ILLUSTRATED £20-30

A Beswick figure of a standing Bay Shire horse 8" £10-20

A Beswick figure of a standing bay stallion with front right hoof crooked, 8" £20-30

A Beswick figure of a standing donkey 5" £20-30

2 Staffordshire Prattware pot lids and bases decorated a fishing scene and figures wading through a river, 4"
£20-30

A Staffordshire Prattware pot lid decorated a group picnicking in a ruined abbey 4" £20-30

An Arborello style waisted vase, some crazing, f and r to base, 7" together with a similar jug 5" £15-20

A circular Clarice Cliff Gay Day pattern jar and cover 3", slight chip? to finial £40-60

A 19th Century Staffordshire Toby jug in the form of a seated gentleman with jug and glass complete with lid, f
andr, 10" £20-30

A 19th Century Staffordshire Toby jug in the form of a seated Mr Punch complete with hat 13" £30-40

A 19th Century Staffordshire Toby jug in the form of Judy 11" complete with hat £30-40

A 19th Century Staffordshire Toby jug in the form of a standing lady 9 1/2" £20-30

A 19th Century Staffordshire Toby jug in the form of a seated Mr Punch complete with hat 12" £30-40

A circular Poole Pottery preserve jar and cover with floral decoration, base impressed Poole England 286 3",
together with a circular Poole Pottery bowl, base impressed Poole England 221, 5", star crack to base £15-20

A circular Carter Sadler Adam dish incised 712 6", a Poole circular egg cup stand with 2 matching egg cups,
bases incised Poole and a Poole mustard pot, base incised 276 2 1/2" £20-30

A circular Poole Pottery preserve jar and cover with floral decoration, base impressed Poole England, 260 3", and
a Poole mustard pot and salt with dolphin mark £15-20

A circular segmented Poole Pottery hors d'eouvres dish, the base with dolphin mark and 362 8", together with 3
circular Poole Pottery plates £15-20

A yellow Atomic Poole Pottery octagonal shaped dish, base marked 42 6", an Atomic orange dish base marked 3
8", 1 other Poole Studio Pottery dish 8" £20-30
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548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

568

569

570

571

A Poole Pottery Atomic orange charger, cracked, base marked A 13" £10-20

A green and grey Poole Pottery jug 3" and 2 Poole Pottery leaf shaped dishes 12" £20-30

A pair of rectangular Poole Pottery segmented hors d'eouvres dishes, base incised 884 Poole Hand Made, Hand
Decorated 13" £20-30

A circular Poole Pottery bowl, base with Dolphin mark 10", a blue and grey Poole Pottery dish impressed Poole
220 4" £20-30

2 yellow and grey glazed Poole Pottery scallop shaped dishes, with dolphin mark C108 9" and 6 1/2" £10-20

2 rectangular Poole Pottery hors d'eouvres dishes, the base with Poole Pottery dolphin mark, 13", 1 chipped
£20-30

A circular Poole Pottery twin handled hors d'eouvres dish together with a yellow glazed Poole Pottery dish, base
with dolphin mark 14" £20-30

3 circular Poole Pottery hors d'eouvres dishes with dip bowls to the centre, base with dolphin mark 15" £20-30

A yellow glazed circular Poole Pottery charger with dolphin mark 13" together with a yellow glazed casserole dish
13" £20-30

A Parian head and shoulders portrait bust of William Shakespeare 6" £10-20

An 18th/19th Century glass rummer £10-20

An Art Deco style square glass scent bottle 4 1/2" £16-26

A Royal Doulton figure - The Snowman 5", f, £10-20

A Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figure - Mrs Rabbit and Babies £10-20

A Beswick Beatrix Potter figure - Peter in the Watering Can together 1 other Flopsy Mopsy and Cottontail £15-20

A Victorian salt glazed jug decorated Bacchanalian scenes 7" £90-140

An Art Deco style square faceted glass scent bottle 11" £20-30

A fabric tea cosy in the form of a Crinoline lady with porcelain head £10-20

3 19th Century porcelain dishes decorated flowers and within gilt borders, 5" together with 2 18th Century Derby
Imari pattern plates, 1 f, £10-20

A Coalport model Ascot hat 3", a circular Burgess pot lid and a square porcelain ashtray decorated a rural scene
7 1/2" £5-10

2 Wade Lady and The Tramp figures £10-20

A "Meissen" porcelain table centre piece in the form of a ribbonware bowl supported by 2 figures in the form of a
lady and gentleman 16, stand f, some chips, ILLUSTRATED £100-150

A collection of decorative crested china etc £15-20

A collection of glass decanter stoppers £3-5

A collection of crested china £15-20

Page 27/50



572

573

574

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

586

587

588

589

590

501

592

593

594

595

A circular Doulton Burslem Flo Bleu plate decorated highland cattle 10 1/2" £20-30

A glass paperweight in the form of a seated bird 3 1/2" together with an egg shell porcelain cup saucer and plated
decorated birds £5-10

A Royal Worcester miniature teapot painted fruit 3", 6 circular plates 3 1/2", 2 cups and 2 saucers, a cream jug,
sugar bowl, rectangular dish 4" together with a miniature jug decorated a bird 1" chipped, do. bowl 3" and jug 1"
£100-150

A Royal Worcester figure of a Jay with purple Worcester mark and 7 dots 3448, 7" £20-30

A Royal Worcester figure - Louisa £20-30

A Royal Worcester vase, the base marked 2491, 3" £40-60

A Royal Worcester Ronald Van Ruyckevelt limited edition figure of Queen Elizabeth II, 66/250 £60-90

A Royal Worcester limited edition figure - Princess Elizabeth Colonel Grenadier Guards no. 31, ears chipped,
£75-100

A Royal Worcester limited edition figure, modelled by Doris Lindner - HRH The Duke of Edinburgh, no. 25
ILLUSTRATED £200-300

A Royal Worcester limited edition figure, modelled by Doris Lindner - HRH Princess Anne on Doublet no. 60
ILLUSTRATED £200-300

A Royal Worcester limited edition figure, modelled by Doris Lindner - Mill Reef, no. 4/500 £150-200

A Soviet Russian porcelain figure of a cock magpie 10" £15-20

A circular Lalique style pink glass bowl 8", some chips to rim, £20-30

A Nao figure of a novice monk with dog 10" £15-20

A 19th Century blue and white transfer decorated coffee pot 12", f, £10-20

A Continental porcelain figure of a seated Crinoline lady with mandolin 8", 1 other - Ballerina 14", a pair - Ladies
4" and 1 other - dancing couple 5" £30-50

A 19th Century Staffordshire Toby jug in the form of Toby Philpots taking snuff 10" £20-30

A pair of Wade Heath pottery jugs, bases marked 110 8 1/2", 1 with slight chip to rim, £10-20

A Nao figure of a standing boy and girl with basket 12" £15-20

A 19th Century Staffordshire Toby jug in the form of a seated gentleman with pipe and pint of beer 9", base
chipped £15-20

A Nao figure of a standing girl 10" £5-10

A 19th Century Staffordshire Toby jug in the form of Toby Philpots taking snuff 10" £20-30

A Nao figure of a standing girl with lamb 8" £15-20

A Devon Ox Blood art vase 8" £10-15
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596 A 19th Century Staffordshire Toby jug in the form of a standing Admiral Nelson 11" £30-40

597 A Spanish porcelain figure of a girl with doll 9" £5-10

598 A German blue glazed Art Pottery vase, base marked 7494.15 5", a brown glazed twin handled vase marked
93013 and 2 other vases £10-20

599 An Elizabethan Carnaby pattern coffee service comprising coffee pot, 2 cream jugs, 2 sugar bowls - 1 cracked, 6
coffee cans - 2 cracked and 6 saucers £15-20

600 2 1930's tazzas, raised on silver plated bases 9" £10-20

601 A Turkish pottery Kutahya tile 14 1/2" x 10" £150-200

602 3 pottery models of Shire horses and 1 of a Shetland pony £10-20

603 A pair of Royal Doulton turquoise glazed advertising ashtrays 5 1/2" £5-10

604 A Victorian Continental pottery charger decorated a portrait of a lady, the reverse marked Mary WS Hawkins
1882, chipped, 15 1/2" £30-50

605 A moulded cut glass decanter and stopper made for Remy Martin and CLE, together with 2 spirit decanters
marked Thomas Webb and 1 other £10-20

606 A circular Royal Doulton charger with floral decoration 13" £20-30

607 A limited edition Caithness paperweight - Bubble, Bangle and Beads no.37 and 1 other Flamenco £20-30

608 3 Losolware octagonal blue and white jugs decorated birds £10-20

609 A Carltonware leaf shaped dish and 1 other 7" £5-10

610 A set of 4 Oriental porcelain plaques depicting standing figures 14" x 10" £400-500

611 A Victorian Minton oval footbath with floral decoration and green and gilt banding 16" £75-100

612 A cut glass salad bowl with plated mounts and a pair of servers, other glassware etc £5-10

613 A West African globular shaped terracotta pot 12" ILLUSTRATED £50-75

614 An antigue blue glass bottle with crown seal marked EC 9" ILLUSTRATED £30-50

615 A Victorian 13 piece ironstone china dinner service comprising circular tureen 11", chip to base, and 12 10" dinner
plates, bases marked Stone China 73 ILLUSTRATED £100-150

616 A pair of Oriental style plates and 2 other decorative plates £10-20

617 A pair of cylindrical cut glass decanters and stoppers together with a cut glass spirit decanter £30-50

618 A pair of Royal Doulton blue salt glazed vases, 1 fand r, 3 1/2" £10-20

619 A circular brown glazed bowl 15", 2 blue and white chargers and a Portuguese ribbonware charger £10-20

620 A 12 piece Susie Cooper Nasturtium pattern dinner service comprising oval meat plate 13", 5 side plates 8 1/2", 5
soup bowls 8" and sauce boat £30-50
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621

623

624

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

A club shaped decanter, a Wedgwood commemorative mug for the Royal Wedding 1981 and a small collection of
decorative china £5-10

An Oriental blue and white club shaped urn and cover 6", the base with 4 character mark, a blue and white
lozenge shaped dish, cracked and an Oriental bowl, heavily f, £15-20

4 Royal Worcester Christmas plates 1979, 1980 and 1981 £10-20

A Victorian 17 piece white glazed tea set with floral decoration comprising teapot - cracked, 8 cups and 8 saucers
- cracked, together with a 17 piece Victorian Copeland and Garrett gilt banded tea service comprising 2 9" dinner
plates - 1 cracked, 6 tea cups - 3 cracked £15-20

An Oriental blue and white porcelain vase of club form 18", f and r to neck, £40-60
An Art Deco pottery vase decorated stylised tree, various decorative ceramics, brassware etc £15-20

A 15 piece pink and grey patterned Poole Pottery coffee service, a circular sugar bowl, 8 saucers, 6 cups - 3 f,
£15-20

A glass claret jug with silver plated mounts together with a collection of decorative ceramics etc £15-20
An Oriental Celadon twin handled table lamp 17" £20-30

A large collection of Port Meirion table china including toast rack, jardiniere, butter dish, ramekins, etc, etc,
£70-100

2 oval blue and white twin handled tureens, a glazed oval meat plate and a Masons oval meat plate - Angling
Series £20-30

A pair of Berlin style oval twin handled urns raised on square bases 8", a Staffordshire figure of a seated cat 7", 2
green carnival glass bowls, various decorative ceramics £20-30

An Autuma 5 piece Victorian brown glazed wash set comprising circular wash bowl - cracked, triangular shaped
jug - handle f, chamber pot and 2 rectangular dishes - 1 chipped £15-20

A Shelley lozenge shaped meat plate decorated a 5 bar gate, the reverse marked 11678 RD 742953, 19" £20-30

A Quimper ware plate, a miniature figure of a seated cat 2", a Staffordshire style figure of a sheep 1" and other
figures etc £20-30

A part brown glazed Fenton tea service, a part Duchess Spring Day tea service, 2 decorative jugs, various items
of decorative china and a small collection of glassware £20-30

A 16 piece Art Deco Royal Doulton tea service comprising teapot, circular 9" bread plate, 7 tea plates, oval sugar
bowl, oval cream jug, 6 cups - 1 cracked, with green banded decoration, the base marked V1283, RD 776716
ILLUSTRATED £30-50

A 20 piece Copeland Chinese Rose pattern dinner service comprising 2 square vegetable tureens and covers 9",
2 lozenge shaped meat plates 12 1/2", meat plate 10", square plate 8 1/2", 6 side plates 9 1/2", 6 dinner plates
10" - 2 cracked, soup bowl 9", 1 other bowl 9" £20-30

An 18 piece Grindley patterned dinner service comprising 3 graduated oval meat plates 16", 14" and 12", 2 oval
twin handled tureens 12" - 1 lid crazed, 1 base chipped, 6 dinner plates 10", 6 side plates 9" - 1 cracked, 1
chipped, sauce boat together with a Royal Doulton Bunnykins mug, a Shelley fairy plate, Wedgwood pot with lid
and other decorative items £20-30

A 19th Century Derby style porcelain 10 piece fruit service comprising 2 8 1/2" boat dishes, a boat shaped dish
11", oval dish 8", 6 plates 8" - 1 cracked £40-60
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642

643

644

645

646

A Worcester style 4 piece tea service comprising teapot, lidded sucrier, cream jug and twin handled plate marked
A Roott, together with 6 similar circular plates decorated fruit 6 1/2", a twin handled bread plate 9", f, circular
sugar bowl 5", 5 cups, 6 saucers, all marked Christie and 2 tankards painted by Delaney £40-60

A 16 piece 19th Century Davenport style tea service comprising teapot, teapot stand, twin handled sucrier, cream
jug - cracked, 6 cups - 5 cracked and 6 saucers - 4 cracked, £30-50

5 modern Royal Worcester thimbles, a Copenhagen thimble and a small pewter box £5-10

A collection of various Wade Whimsies £5-10

A crate containing a collection of crested china £15-20
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Oil Painting, Watercolours and Prints

Where a picture is preceded by the full name, including forenames of the artist,
the work is in our opinion by that artist. Where the surname and initials only
appear, the work is so signed or attributed to, or in the manner of that artist.

676 H R Stone, watercolour drawing "Trees" 5" x 10" and 1 other "Vase of Roses" 11" x 8" £5-10
677 3 19th Century oil paintings on board "Two Studies of Mountains and One Woodland Scene" 10" x 6" £5-10

678 Geoffrey Gifford, a pair of impressionist watercolour drawings "Studies of Figures By a Building and a Country
Scene with Bridge" 12" x 16" £20-30

679 John Brayier? watercolour "HMS Amazon" signed and dated 1981 9 1/2" x 13 1/2" £20-30
680 George W Miller, watercolour drawing "The Maltings From Shap Marshes" 10" x 13" £20-30
681 A D Cox, oil on canvas "Maidstone" 13" x 17 1/2" £25-35

682 Robert Morden a coloured map of Leicester 14" x 16" £40-60

683 A 19th Century watercolour drawing "Alpine Scene with Mountains and Valley" 6 1/2" x 9 1/2" contained in a gilt
frame £5-10

684 J Holivard, oil on canvas "Seascape with Cliffs and Sailing Boats" 6" x 9" £5-10
685 19th Century watercolour drawing "Country Lane with Children Walking and Barn in Distance" 9 1/2" x 12" £5-10
686 Enrico Baj, a limited edition coloured print "The General" 13" x 7 1/2" £100-150

687 R Harvest, watercolour "Country Lane" the reverse with Waring & Gillows Picture Gallery label 14" x 9 1/2"
£10-20

688 A pair of Millar's monochrome prints "View of the Island of St Helena and View of Amsterdam The Capital of the
Dutch Netherlands" 8" x 11 1/2" £20-30

689 Dufy, monochrome print "Arc de Triomphe Paris" 6" x 8" £15-20

690 Vanda Harvey, oil on canvas "Hot Stream" 12" x 12" with gallery label marked 1000, signed and dated to the
reverse 1994 £30-50

691 A Godwin, watercolour drawing "The School Play Ground Bedham" 10" x 15" £600-800

692 A Victorian gouache drawing "Seated Child with Basket and Holly" 10" x 8" £10-20

693 After Barry Price, coloured print "Sunderland Flying Boat" 5" x 7" £5-10

694 Watercolour "St Mary Benson?" monogrammed HEJ 1918 4" x 7" £5-10

695 A set of 6 watercolour drawing "Coastal Scenes" 3" x 2" contained in a 2 ebony frames £30-50

696 H R Stone, pair of impressionist watercolour drawings "Rural Scenes with Figures" 4 1/2" x 7" £5-10
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698

699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

A monochrome etching "Two Dancing Bears" 6" x 5" £20-30

H Mole, a coloured map of Somersetshire 7" x 11" £30-50

A monochrome map - Liverpool and Park Gate Harbours 10" x 11", some foxing £40-60

A reproduction monochrome map of Brighthelmstone 16" x 14" £15-20

An 18th Century watercolour drawing "Country Scene with Building" the reverse labelled Robertson-James
"Drunken" 7" x 10" £30-50

William Daniel Kirknall "Orkney From the Bay" 6" x 9" £10-20

Pencil drawing, head and shoulders portrait of a Horse, marked Weirharrison William, the reverse framed with 1
other of a Pug marked R H Moore, 3 1/" x 6" £10-20

Tahitian School?, oil on card "Figures on Beach" indistinctly signed to bottom left hand corner 11" x 17 1/2"
£30-50

Dawn Johnson, a coloured photograph "Castle by a Bay" 10" x 14" £5-10

18th/19th Century watercolour drawing "Lane with Church in Distance, Figures and Cart" 8" x 11" £30-50

After W Russell Flint, "A Monk Was He" Number | 11" x 7" £40-50

A limited edition coloured print, contained in a Moorish frame 5" x 8" £5-10

T C D, watercolour drawing "The Tinker" dated 1864 11" x 7 1/2" £20-30

A limited edition V & A print after J M W Turner, "The Lake of Brienz Switzerland"”, complete with certificate, 14" x
21" £20-30

A "Russian" monochrome print "Figures of Dancing Faun" 15" x 20" ILLUSTRATED £30-50
E Rene Kis, oil on canvas "River with Trees" 19" x 23" £100-150

W Russell Flint, a coloured print "Interior Scene with Ladies" having a blind proof stamp and signed in the margin
17" x 23" £70-100

W Russell Flint, a coloured print "Lady Sat by a River" with blind proof stamp 15" x 22" £30-50

W Russell Flint, limited edition coloured print "Carlotta on the Loire" with blind proof stamp 20" x 27" £30-50

W Russell Flint, a signed coloured print "Standing Lady" with blind proof stamp 17" x 22" £100-150

A L Cox, an 18th Century style coloured print "Figures in Parkland" 20" x 16" with blind proof stamp, contained in
a decorative gilt frame £20-30

R L Mannid, oil on board "Italian Rural Scene with Building" 22" x 16" £20-30

Van Jones, watercolour "Chantlers Folly North Devon, Estuary Scene", 8" x 12 1/2" £15-20

A pair of Oriental prints "Buildings" 9" x 4" £20-30

U MacDonald, watercolour "Study of Mountain River with Bridge and Buildings" 9" x 13" £15-25
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723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

Mark Graham, a coloured photograph "The English Classic Winners 1996" limited edition, signed 12" x 15"
£15-20

J Eatock, watercolour drawing "St Botolph's Church, Coombes Nr Steyning" 7 1/2" x 11" £15-20
Audrey Johnson, oil on board, still life study "Blue and White Mug of Wild Flowers" 11" x 9 1/2" £20-30

Mina Hill, miniature "Canton Vase of Flowers with Canton Plate" labelled to the reverse 4" x 3" /check code
£20-30

A Hayward, impressionist oil on board "Moored Fishing Boats with Buildings in Distance" 9 1/2" x 13 1/2"
ILLUSTRATED FRONT COVER £3700-4200

Impressionist oil on canvas "Mediterranean Beach Scene with Terrace, Cliffs in Distance" 15" x 30"
ILLUSTRATED £50-75

A Talmage, a coloured print "The Founding of Australia" 17" x 24" £30-50
A watercolour fan shaped panel, mounted 22" £20-30

4 Victorian coloured rowing prints "A Funny, Scullers Outrigger, Pair Oar'd Outrigger and Four Oar'd Outrigger
£30-50

Maxine Cox, signed limited edition print "Desert Orchid Gold" 14" x 19" £20-40

Mabbie, a pair of oil paintings, still life studies "Flowers" 20" x 15" £20-30

Powell May, watercolour "Country Cottage" 9" x 14" £30-40

Victorian coloured print "The Girl Egg Hunter" 11" oval, contained in a decorative gilt frame £20-30
L Burleigh Bruhl, a coloured print "Figure Standing by Canal" 15" x 11" £10-20

18th Century coloured print "Interview Between Tom Jones and Sophie Western" 14" x 10", some worm holes, in
a decorative gilt frame £20-30

19th Century watercolour "Mountain River with Cattle in Distance" 15" x 21" £5-10
Gio Pomodoro, limited edition coloured print 11/130 "Diagram” 19" x 25" £110-150
2 Thai paintings on silk "Dancing Ladies" 19" x 10" £20-30

Three watercolour drawings "Loch Scenes of London - Abingdon Church and 2 Loch Scenes of London" 3" x 5"
£10-20

3 Victorian drawings on silk "Thai Dancing Figures" 19" x 17" £20-30

A drawing of a sailing ship 2" x 2 1/2", a monochrome print "George Ill at Cheltenham" 5" x 4", a reproduction oil
on board "Portrait of a Girl" 11" x 9" and a black and white photograph £30-50

A set of 5 coloured prints "The Manuscript Collection Quintessa Art Collection” contained in gilt frames, 13" x 10"
£20-30

A pair of limited edition coloured prints "Oriental Blue and White Bowls" 3" x 3" £5-10

4, Johannes Kipp coloured engravings "St James's" 14" x 18" £10-20
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749

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

8 various Victorian coloured prints "Birds" 9" x 5 1/2" in gilt frames £20-30

11 Victorian coloured prints contained in Hogarth frames 5" x 6" and 6" x 8" £20-30

6 various coloured ballooning prints 11" x 8" £40-60

4 monochrome Picasso prints, marked Printed in Denmark 1969, 17" x 12" in silver coloured frames £30-50

4 rubbings of Thai Dancing Girls 21" x 12" £20-30

J Maurice, watercolour drawing "Salisbury Cathedral From River" 6" x 9" and a folio of various watercolour
drawings, engravings, prints etc £50-75

Harold Bennett, watercolour drawing "GWR Cornish Riviera" 8 1/2" x 12" together with 3 coloured prints of
locomotives and a monochrome print "Viaduct" £20-30

3 etchings - "St Andrews Church, St Giles' Cathedral and 1 other" 4" x 5", together with a folio of various prints
etc £20-30
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Silver, Silver Plated items, Jewellery & Objects of Virtue

Please note all weights are approximate, watches are sold as seen and may not
be in working order
757 An oval silver plated twin handled and galleried tea tray 24" £20-30

758 A modern canteen of Elkington's silver plated flatware contained in a mahogany box £30-50

759 A pair of 3 light silver plated candelabrum £10-20

760 A silver plated cocktail shaker, spout cover missing, £5-10

761 An oval Britannia metal teapot with demi-reeded decoration, raised on 4 bun feet £15-20

762 A modern silver salver with bracketed border, raised on scroll feet, Chester, 16 ozs £200-300

763 A Victorian cut glass Dresser style claret jug with silver collar, Sheffield 1899 ILLUSTRATED £120-160
764 A silver twin handled trophy cup Birmingham 1931, 3 ozs £20-30

765 A shaped silver plated trinket box with hinged lid 4" £10-20

766 A silver cigarette box with engine turned decoration and hinged lid, Birmingham 1945 4 1/2" £30-50
767 A pair of Victorian pierced silver dishes, raised on bun feet, Birmingham 1898 3 1/2 ozs £30-50

768 A pair of silver candlesticks with gadrooned decoration 7" and a cut glass vase raised on a silver foot 6 1/2"
£20-30

769 A Victorian oval engraved Britannia metal coffee pot £20-30

770 A Victorian carved ivory ring stand in the form of an obelisk 5 1/2" £30-50

771 A modern silver sherry decanter label £10-20

772 A silver cigarette case with engine turned decoration, Birmingham 1949, 5 ozs £50-75
773 3 Edwardian silver epergne vases, 1907, 1 oz £20-40

774 A Continental embossed white metal compact decorated the Church of the Nativity, reverse marked 833, 2 1/2"
£20-30

775 A Georgian style silver twin handled sugar bowl and matching cream jug, Sheffield 1917, 12 ozs £120-180

776 A rectangular silver plated 2 piece desk set comprising matching striker and cylindrical jar, flanked by a porcelain
figure of Mr Pickwick, by Hewkin & Heath £20-30

777 A rectangular silver cigarette box with hinged lid, London 1928 7", £40-60
778 A George Il pierced silver bucket shaped sugar bowl complete with blue glass liner, London 1820, 3 1/2" £80-140

779 An engraved silver sugar castor, marks rubbed, 3 1/2 ozs £40-60
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781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

789

790

791

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

801

802

803

A silver plated 3 section epergne, a pair of silver plated specimen vases and 2 other specimen vases £20-30

A silver plated 3 light candelabrum £20-30

A 5 piece silver condiment set comprising pair of salts, pair of pepper pots, mustard pot, 3 condiment spoons,
Birmingham 1934 with Jubilee hall mark, 5 1/2 ozs £80-140

An oval silver plated teapot with demi-reeded decoration £15-20

A modern circular pierced silver galleried tray with mahogany base 10" £100-150

A rectangular 4 piece silver plated egg cruet with spoons £10-20

A modern cut glass ships decanter and stopper with silver collar by Mappin & Webb, marked 925 ILLUSTRATED
£75-100

A set of 6 Victorian silver fiddle pattern teaspoons, London 1870, 4 1/2 ozs £50-75

6 teaspoons marked Sterling, 3 ozs £30-50

6 coffee spoons marked Sterling, 1 ozs £15-20

6 teaspoons marked Sterling, 3 1/2 ozs £30-50

6 bean end coffee spoons £15-20

2 pairs of George Il silver Old English pattern mustard spoons London 1777 and 1779 £30-50

A set of 10 William IV fiddle pattern silver teaspoons, London 1836, 6 1/2 ozs £80-140

A miniature antique silver twin handled quaiche, f, together with an Edwardian miniature pierced silver boat
shaped basket with swing handle 1909, 1 ozs £30-50

An enamelled decanter label and 3 other enamelled labels - Scotch, Gin and Vermouth £10-20

A pair of Georgian style silver sauce boats with C scroll handles, Birmingham 1933, 4 1/2 ozs £60-90

A George lll silver cream jug with sparrow beak, London 1805, 2 1/2 ozs £40-60

A pair of Eastern embossed white metal jars and covers, bases marked 800 1 1/2" £30-40

A waisted silver pepper and salt pot, Birmingham 1931, £20-30

A British war medal to GS-49924 Pte. H L James Royal Fusiliers £15-20

A dress badge of a Serving Sister of the Most Venerable Order of St John of Jerusalem together with a miniature
badge and an enamelled Friends of Edinburgh St John badge £20-30

A Women's Voluntary Service medal £15-20

A George V issue Special Constabulary Long Service Good Conduct medal to Thomas S Hickman £10-20
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804 A Family Group of medals to father and son, a group of 5 medals to 5389 Corporal later Lieutenant H Mantle,
East Kent Regt. comprising Queens South Africa medal with 4 bars - Relief of Kimberley Paardeberg,
Driefontein, Transvaal, Kings South Africa with 2 bars SA 1901 and 02, 1914-15 Star, British War medal and
Victory medal, a group of 5 to T.62634 Sgt H H Mantle Royal Army Service Corps comprising 1939-45 Star,
Africa Star, Italy Star, British War medal and George VI issue Territorial Efficiency medal ILLUSTRATED
£200-300

805 A WWII Defence medal attributable to Mrs D N Canwood £10-20

806 A silver Mark Master Masons breast jewel together with a silver Royal Ark Mariners jewel £10-20

807 A silver and enamelled Past President's jewel for the Society of Radiographers £15-20

808 A WWI death plaque to 2nd Lieutenant Walter Albert Bell The Duke of Cornwall's Light Infantry, together with call
up telegram and bereavement telegram from Buckingham Palace, a Cornwall Light Infantry cap badge, a
photograph of recipient in uniform carrying a cane, cane included within this lot, a collection of WWI embroidered
postcards sent by the recipient together with other related documents £100-150

809 A square white metal compact with engine turned decoration together with a matching lipstick case £20-30

810 A Victorian engraved silver rattle with coral teething bar, f, £30-40

811 A Dupont gold plated lighter, together with a Dunhill silver plated, f, £40-60

812 A pair of Victorian engraved silver napkin rings, London 1867, cased £30-50

813 A silver cigarette case with engine turned decoration, Birmingham 1937, 3 1/2 ozs £30-50

814 A Victorian silver cream jug, Birmingham 1865, 3 1/2 ozs £50-75

815 2 Georgian silver mustard spoons, a pair of silver sugar tongs and 2 silver apostle coffee spoons 1 ozs £20-30

816 A pair of American planished Sterling silver miniature pepperettes £15-20

817 6 various silver handled manicure implements £10-20

818 An Art Deco silver compact with hinged lid, gold mount, London 1939, 3 ozs £50-75

819 2 silver napkin rings, 2 ozs £30-50

820 An 18th Century rectangular lacquered snuff box with gilt mount, together with 1 other £30-50

821 A Georgian style oval engraved silver 3 piece tea service comprising teapot, twin handled sugar bowl and cream
jug, Sheffield 1907, 25 ozs ILLUSTRATED £250-350

822 A 5 piece manicure set with silver handles comprising nail file, buffer, cleaner, pair of scissors and circular jar and
cover, Chester 1913 £20-30

823 A pair of triangular shaped silver napkin rings with inlaid porcelain panels, Birmingham 1928 £40-60
824 A circular silver bottle coaster, London 1977 with Silver Jubilee hallmark £40-60

825 A silver ashtray and a silver ashtray to commemorate the 300th anniversary of the Bank of England, 3 1/2 ozs
£30-40
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826

828

829

830

831

832

833

834

835

836

837

838

839

840

841

842

843

844

845

846

847

848

849

850

4 silver plated napkin rings, cased £15-20

A pair of silver backed miniature hair brushes with engine turned decoration, Birmingham 1913, £20-40
2 silver plated beakers contained in a leather carrying case £20-30

A silver ladle with whalebone twist handle £50-75

4 nut picks with mother of pearl handles, a manicure implement and a wooden paper knife £5-10

A Victorian pierced circular silver plated mustard pot complete with blue glass liner and a Continental salt in the
form of a long boat £20-30

An Antique silver bottom marked serving spoon, 3 1/2 ozs £40-60
A pair of George Il silver fiddle pattern table spoons, London 1818, 3 1/2 ozs £50-75

A harlequin set of 6 Victorian silver fiddle pattern pudding forks a pair London 1854, 3 1859 and 1 1872, 9 ozs
£100-150

A pair of Georgian silver bright cut sugar tongs, London 1832 together with a serving spoon marked Brinks
Sterling, 1 1/2 ozs £20-40

A George lll silver Old English pattern berry spoon, London 1880, 1 1/2 ozs £20-40
A pair of Victorian Scots silver sugar tongs, Edinburgh 1863, 1 ozs £20-30

A Sterling silver berry spoon with green hardstone handle, do. teaspoon and 3 silver and enamelled souvenir
spoons £20-30

A silver napkin ring and 2 Eastern white metal napkin rings £20-30

A 19th Century oval lacquered snuff box 3" and 1 other £20-30

A set of 6 silver bean end coffee spoons by Walker & Hall, Sheffield 1938, cased £30-50
2 silver napkin rings and 1 other £20-30

A silver plated 3 bottle tantalus with 3 square spirit decanters, 1 stopper f, together with 3 silver decanter labels -
Whisky, Vodka and Brandy £150-200

A 4 piece silver plated Georgian style tea service of oval form, comprising teapot, twin handled sugar bowl,
hotwater jug and cream jug, £30-50

A silver salver with bracketed border, raised on 4 ball and claw feet, Birmingham 1919, 51 ozs £500-700
A silver tea strainer, Sheffield 1943 and a silver handled cheese knife £20-40

A pair of moulded glass claret jugs with silver plated mounts £20-30

A silver plated 6 piece egg cruet together with a circular pierced silver plated dish £15-20

A 3 piece silver backed dressing table set with hand mirror and pair of hairbrushes, London 1927, boxed £40-60
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851 A circular silver 4 piece tea service with engraved decoration comprising teapot, hotwater jug, twin handled sugar
bowl and cream jug, raised on circular spreading feet with ivory handles and finials, Sheffield 1930, 1931 and
1932, 52 0ozs ILLUSTRATED £500-700

852 2 silver plated goblets by Mappin & Webb £5-10

853 A collection of various Sterling and enamel souvenir spoons £20-30

854 A pair of glass claret jugs with silver plated mounts £20-30

855 A MG bronze medallion and 3 others £10-20

856 A gold signet ring set a square cut black stone £30-50

857 An 18ct gold dress ring set sapphires £40-60

858 A 9ct gold signet ring £30-50

859 A 9ct gold wedding band £30-50

860 A 9ct gold signet ring £30-50

861 A 9ct gold dress ring set an oval cut brown stone and 1 other dress ring £30-50

862 A lady's gold dress/engagement ring set a diamond £75-120

863 A gold dress ring set coral, a gold dress ring set "opals" and a small silver dress ring £40-60

864 A 9ct gold cluster dress ring set oval cut sapphires and diamonds £70-100

865 A gold dress ring set an amber coloured oval stone £30-50

866 A Victorian gilt metal mourning ring £30-50

867 An 18ct gold dress ring set a small oval opal supported by 2 diamonds £40-60

868 An 18ct gold dress ring set turquoise and demi pearls £40-60

869 An 18ct gold dress ring set a sapphire supported by 2 diamonds £40-60

870 A platinum dress ring set a solitaire diamond £150-200

871 A gold signet ring set a cabouchon cut green stone £30-50

872 An 18ct gold dress ring set diamonds and emeralds £50-75

873 A platinum dress ring set a rectangular cut sapphire surrounded by diamonds £120-160

874 A gold gypsy ring set a diamond £100-150

875 A gold wedding band £40-60
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876 A 14ct yellow gold dress ring set a pearl £30-50

877 An 18ct yellow gold dress ring set 5 illusion cut diamonds £50-75

878 An 18ct white gold or platinum dress/engagement ring set a solitaire diamond £300-500

879 A lady's gold dress ring set illusion set diamonds £30-50

880 A gold signet ring, cut, £30-50

881 A 14ct yellow gold dress ring set a solitaire diamond £60-90

882 A lady's silver dress ring set green stones £26-36

883 A white gold dress ring set a tanzanite and white stones £40-60

884 A 9ct yellow gold dress ring set 4 diamonds and sapphires £80-120

885 A 9ct white gold dress ring set a tanzanite and supported by diamonds £75-100

887 An 18ct yellow gold half eternity ring set baguette cut diamonds £1800-200

888 A lady's 9ct gold dress ring set a rectangular white coloured supported by diamonds to the shoulders £130-160

889 A lady's 18ct yellow gold dress ring set an oval ruby surrounded by diamonds £1000-150

890 A gold dress ring set rubies, emeralds, sapphires and diamonds £300-500

891 An Edwardian 18ct yellow gold dress ring set 5 diamonds approx 1.5ct £650-750

892 A silver dress ring set white and green sapphires £35-45

896 A lady's 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring set an oval Princess cut diamond supported by 2 diamonds,
approx 1.75ct £1800-2000

897 A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a cabouchon cut sapphire surrounded by diamonds £2200-2500

899 A lady's 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring set 5 diamonds, approx 2ct £1900-2300

900 A lady's 18ct yellow gold dress/engagement ring set a rectangular blue sapphire supported by 4 rectangular cut
diamonds £800-1200

901 A lady's 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring set a rectangular Princess cut diamond, approx 1ct £1600-1900

902 A gold dress ring set a black diamond supported by white diamonds £80-120

903 A 9ct yellow gold cluster dress ring set diamonds £20-30

904 A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a circular diamond surrounded by numerous diamonds, approx 0.80ct
£560-660

905 A lady's yellow gold cluster ring set numerous diamonds, approx 1.90ct £1400-1700
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906 An 18ct gold dress ring in the form of 2 entwined hearts set cabouchon cut garnets supported by diamonds
£250-300

907 A lady's 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring set 3 diamonds, approx 1.51ct £1600-1900

908 A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set an oval cut emerald surrounded by diamonds approx 0.40/0.50ct £300-400

909 A lady's 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring set 5 round brilliant cut diamonds, approx 1.50ct £1100-1500

910 A 9ct gold bar brooch in the form of an owl £30-50

911 A gold curb link charm bracelet hung 10 various charms £150-200

912 A 14ct gold bar brooch set diamonds £150-200

913 A lady's bracelet set numerous diamonds £500-700

914 A lady's cocktail wristwatch by Kendal & Dent, contained in a platinum case set diamonds £200-300

915 A white gold bar brooch set 2 diamonds £150-200

916 A gilt metal belcher link chain £50-75

917 A pair of diamond drop earrings £150-200

918 A gold pendant set diamonds, hung on a fine gold chain £150-200

919 A 15ct gold bar brooch set a sapphire £120-150

920 A lady's 14ct white gold bracelet, set circular cut diamonds, approx 8ct £4500-5000

921 A gold pendant in the form of a bow set diamonds, hung on a fine gold chain £240-340

922 A pair of diamond ear studs, approx 0.43ct £280-380

923 An 18ct white gold pendant set 3 diamonds, approx 0.75ct, hung on a fine gold chain £500-700

924 A pair of pearl and diamond ear studs, approx 0.60ct £480-580

925 A gold triangular shaped stick pin set a diamond, sapphire and ruby £120-150

926 A pair of pearl and diamond cluster ear studs, approx 1.40ct £800-1000

927 An 18ct pierced white gold bracelet £200-300

928 A white gold pendant hung an orange stone on a fine chain £30-50

929 A pair of 9ct gold cufflinks £30-50

930 A 14ct 3 colour gold bracelet £300-400

931 A lady's Rolex wristwatch contained in an 18ct gold case with integral bracelet £700-900
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932 An 18ct white gold bracelet set square Princess cut diamonds, approx 8ct £4500-5000

933 A 14ct yellow gold necklet set rubies and diamonds £450-550

934 A pair of lady's diamond stud earrings, approx 1.20ct £1200-1500

935 A 1971 gold Krugerrand £700-900

936 A 1914 Canadian 10 dollar piece £200-300

937 A Victorian 1880 sovereign £150-200

938 An Edward VII 1904 sovereign £150-200

939 An Edward VII 1907 half sovereign £70-120

940 A George V 1911 half sovereign £70-120

941 A George V 1914 half sovereign £150-200

942 An Elizabeth Il 1958 sovereign £150-200

943 An Elizabeth Il 1958 sovereign £150-200

944 An Elizabeth 11 1958 sovereign £150-200

945 An Elizabeth 11 1958 sovereign £150-200

946 An Elizabeth 11 1958 sovereign £150-200

947 An Elizabeth Il 1966 sovereign £150-200

948 An Elizabeth 11 1979 gold proof sovereign £150-200

949 An Elizabeth 11 1980 gold proof sovereign £150-200

950 A 1989 limited edition 500th Anniversary gold proof sovereign £500-700

951 A pair of sapphire set earrings £80-120

952 A gold bangle set a sapphire £80-100

953 A 10ct gold bracelet £100-150

954 A white gold necklace set a diamond and orange sapphire together with a pair of matching earrings £80-120

955 A circular white metal brooch set blue stones £20-30

956 A 14ct gold spray brooch set pearls £30-50

957 A rope of cultured pearls £50-75
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958

959

960

961

962

963

964

965

966

967

968

969

970

971

972

973

974

975

976

977

978

979

980

981

982

983

A gilt metal belcher link chain hung a gilt metal pendant £100-150

A 14ct gold bracelet set demi-pearls £100-150

A 14ct gold spray brooch set pearls £40-60

A gold dress ring set a solitaire diamond and with diamonds to the shoulders £60-90

A string of cultured pearls £40-60

An oval engraved gilt metal locket together with 1 other small locket hung on a fine gilt chain £30-50

A rope of peach coloured cultured pearls with silver barrel clasp £75-120

A lady's gold dress/engagement ring set a solitaire diamond £60-90

A fine silver chain hung a silver key pendant £26-36

2 gilt metal watch keys £20-30

A gilt metal stock pin in the form of a riding crop £30-40

A green hardstone pendant, decorated a gilt tree to the centre and hung on a find gold chain £20-40

An open faced fob watch contained in an 18ct gold case £40-60

A Masonic gilt metal and hardstone seal £60-90

An 18ct white gold fine chain hung a platinum pendant set white stones and a rectangular brown stone £150-200

A rope of cultured pearls with 18ct gold clasp £60-90

A Victorian 1894 sovereign mounted as a pendant £150-200

A gold gate link bracelet together with a stick pin £50-75

An Elizabeth 11 1959 sovereign mounted as a pendant £150-200

A gold charm bracelet hung numerous charms £120-160

A 9ct hollow gold bracelet and a gilt metal bracelet £30-50

A lady's Seiko wristwatch contained in a gold case and a lady's Rotary gold wristwatch contained in a gold case
with integral bracelet £40-60

A lady's bracelet set oval "aquamarines" together with a rope of cultured pearls with platinum clasp £60-90

A Continental silver and enamelled open faced fob watch decorated a romantic scene, contained in a blue
enamelled case, f, £30-50

A floral gilt metal brooch set a green hardstone and a pair of ear clips £10-20

A coral necklace £15-20

Page 44/50



984

985

986

987

988

989

990

991

992

993

994

995

996

997

998

999

1000

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1008

1009

1010

A gentleman’s quartz wristwatch by Asprey's contained in a gold case £40-60

A gilt metal bangle in the form of a French horn set a foxes mask £40-60

A 9ct gold brooch set an oval amethyst £30-50

A 9ct gold bracelet set 2 cabouchon cut heart shaped stones £40-60

A pair of diamond ear studs, together with 1 other pair £40-60

A gold brooch set an oval cut amethyst £20-30

A 9ct yellow gold bracelet £30-50

A string of cultured pearls £75-120

A lady's 18ct white gold cocktail wristwatch and 1 other £40-60

An 18ct gold brooch set a pearl, a 9ct gold brooch set pearls and a gilt metal ring £30-50

An 18ct pierced gold brooch set sapphires £40-60

A 9ct gold pendant in the form of a capital R, together with 2 gilt metal lockets £20-30

A pair of silver T bar cufflinks set "pearls", a circular gold brooch and a string of cultured pearls £20-30

A gold brooch in the form of a leaf set red stones £40-60

2 strings of green hardstone beads and a string of hardstone beads £30-50

A gilt metal propelling pencil contained in a gilt metal case and a Parker pen contained in a gilt metal case £20-30

A string of cultured pearls £20-30

2 gilt metal lockets, 2 gilt metal Shell Long Service brooches, 2 gold brooches, etc £20-30

2 Golli badges, a Felix the Cat enamelled badge, 1 other badge and a figure marked Thumbs Up £15-20

A Jensen style silver necklet marked 9252S, a silver brooch in the form of a rose marked Sterling Denmark, a
silver shaped brooch and a silver and enamelled brooch £30-50

2 sets of gentleman's silver and enamelled evening studs and cufflinks £30-50

A pair of 9ct gold oval cufflinks £20-40

A pair of Camros & Kross earrings, a pair of Pierre Cardin earrings and a collection of earrings £15-20

A string of ivory beads £20-30

A Waltham open faced pocket watch contained in a chrome case complete together with a wooden watch stand
£5-10

A Danish gold plated on silver leaf shaped brooch and matching earrings £5-10
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1011 A collection of costume jewellery £20-30

1012 A small collection of silver costume jewellery £20-30

1013 A gilt metal filigree brooch and a Redware brooch £20-30

1014 A pendant in the form an articulated enamelled fish and 6 other pendants £20-30

1015 A string of ivory beads, a string of jade type beads, a string of hardstone beads and a string of enamelled beads
£20-30

1016 A collection of various earrings £10-20

1017 A miniature silver compact, Birmingham 1917 £20-30

1018 2 Rotary wristwatches, 1 other gents wristwatch and a lady's Tudor wristwatch £10-20

1019 A gilt metal locket set an oval cut hardstone and a small collection of costume jewellery £20-30

1020 A silver bracelet, a silver stamp case in the form of an envelope and a silver brooch £20-30

1021 An Eastern arch shaped trinket box containing a small collection of costume jewellery £10-20

1022 An amber and gold mounted cigar holder together with a silver cased wristwatch £30-50

1023 A quantity of costume jewellery including beads £15-20

1026 A collection of costume jewellery and curios £15-20

1027 A silver bangle, a silver brooch, silver costume jewellery etc £20-40

1028 A gilt metal mourning brooch and 4 gilt metal brooches £30-50

1029 A Victorian oval agate brooch contained in gilt metal mounts £20-30

1030 3 Victorian gilt metal watch keys £20-30

1031 A Victorian silver cased propelling pencil hung 3 hardstone pendants representing faith, hope and charity,
together with a tape measure case, f, £20-40

1032 A set of 6 Guinness studs £15-20

1033 An open faced fob watch contained in a silver case £20-40

1034 A gentleman's Breitling Top Time chronograph wristwatch £700-900

1035 A lady's 9ct gold dress ring set amethyst £30-50

1036 A 9ct gold gate bracelet with padlock claps £60-90

1037 A demi-hunter pocket watch contained in a gun metal case £10-20

1038 A 1780 enamelled Marie Theresa crown £20-30
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1039 A silver cased cigar cutter, f, a silver cased cigar holder case containing an amber cigar holder with 9ct gold
mount and a silver propelling pencil £30-40

1040 A silver vesta case and a silver match slip £20-40

1041 A silver decanter label to commemorate Cliff Richard's 40th Anniversary 1958-1998, boxed, £15-20

1042 3 silver Maidenhead spoons, London 1977 with Silver Jubilee hallmark, 2 ozs, cased £40-60

1043 A brown plush case with hinged lid, containing 2 circular dressing table jars with silver lids, a small easel
photograph frame, a silver thimble, 3 ivory sewing implements and a plush case containing a manicure set
£20-30

1044 A Bosun's call together with a J Hudson & Sons whistle marked 1938 £10-20

1045 A silver plated boat shaped dish 11", 2 pairs of circular pierced silver plated dishes, 2 other dishes and a
Continental dish £20-30

1046 A collection of costume jewellery £20-30

1047 An oval agate brooch, an Eastern silver necklet and a small collection of costume jewellery £20-30

1048 2 wristwatches and a small collection of curios £5-10

1049 A collection of souvenir teaspoons £5-10

1050 A set of 6 Victorian silver apostle spoons and tongs, London 1879, 3 ozs, cased £40-60

1051 A Princess Mary gift tin £10-20

1052 A Victorian pipe, the bowl in the form of a cupped hand £20-30

1053 A collection of enamelled badges £15-20

1054 A silver plated hotelware hotwater jug, a sauce boat, lemon squeezer and a Jersey milk canister £10-20

1055 A Bakelite box containing 2 1000 mark notes and 6 Art Deco tea knives £5-10

1056 A small collection of souvenir spoons £3-5

1057 A micro mosaic brooch and a small collection of brooches £10-20

1058 A collection of Soviet enamel badges £10-20

1059 A pair of mother of pearl mounted opera glasses by Negretti & Zambra together with a pair of Elgis opera glasses
£20-30

1060 A quantity of various sixpences £10-20

1061 A quantity of lace maker's bobbins £20-30

1062 4 1972 Munich Deutsche Olympic coins £5-10

1063 A William Il 1697 half crown, a George IV shilling, a George Il sixpence, a Victorian fourpence 1842 and 3
Victorian farthings £20-30
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1064

1065

1066

1067

1068

1069

1070

1071

1072

1073

1074

1075

1076

1077

1078

1079

1080

1081

1082

1083

1084

1085

1086

1087

1088

A collection of silver coins £20-30

A small collection of silver coins £10-20

A George Il 1797 cartwheel penny, a collection of crowns, a quizzing glass and a small nail file £10-20

A small collection of "jet" costume jewellery etc £15-20

21 proof sets of coins £80-140

A collection of various coins £20-30

A set of 36 silver proof ingots - The Lord Montague collection, 65 ozs, cased £600-800

A Georg Jensen cocktail set comprising corkscrew, cheese knife and 6 other implements, cased £30-50

A collection of costume jewellery £10-20

An Edwardian set of 6 silver Old English pattern teaspoons and matching tongs, Sheffield 1904, 3 1/2 ozs, cased
£40-60

A collection of costume jewellery £20-30

A collection of flatware £10-20

A collection of various flatware £10-20

A set of 5 silver plated fish knives and forks cased and an oak canteen box containing a collection of various
flatware £15-20

A collection of costume jewellery £10-20

A small collection of silver plated flatware £5-10

A collection of costume jewellery £10-20

A collection of flatware £5-10

A collection of costume jewellery £20-30

A gentleman's wristwatch by Raymond Weil £20-30

2 Dupont fountain pens, boxed £20-30

A collection of various wristwatches £10-20

A set of 12 silver Old English rat tail pattern coffee spoons complete with tongs, Sheffield 1939, 6 ozs, cased
£60-90

3 sets of 6 tea knives and forks £15-20

A set of 6 silver plated grapefruit spoons, a set of 5 silver plated tea spoons and tongs and a set of 6 silver plated
Old English pattern teaspoons, etc £20-30
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1089

1090

1091

1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1098

1099

1100

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

1113

1114

A set of 6 silver handled tea knives, Sheffield 1932, cased £15-20

A collection of Royal Albert silver plated teaspoons £15-20

A cylindrical cut glass dressing table jar with silver lid 3 1/2" and a rectangular cut glass jar with silver lid 4"
£20-30

A gilt topped swagger stick marked Captain H F Mackay RMA Eastley £20-30

An oval silver plated meat cover 8" £15-20

A pair of silver plated oval entree dishes and covers £15-20

A 19th Century green and white carved ivory chess set £40-60

A silver topped Queens Regt. swagger stick £30-50

A lacquered lozenge shaped sewing box with ivory fittings £70-90

A leather jewellery box with hinged lid containing a blue glass pendant and a silver cheroot case £20-30

A small collection of coins £10-20

4 silver gilt ingots to commemorate 150 years of passenger railway, 3 ozs £30-50

12 various commemorative crowns £10-20

A set of 6 Eastern gilt metal knives and forks £5-10

A Victorian ebony cane with silver handle £30-50

A crucifix together with a small collection of costume jewellery £20-30

A 1989 Swatch wristwatch £5-10

A portrait miniature print of a girl contained in a square leather case 3" x 3" £15-20

A rectangular silver plated lozenge 4 section hors d'eouvres dish by Harrods £15-20

A silver plated sugar scuttle, 3 silver plated sauce boats, pair of entree dishes and covers, no handles, and 2
silver plated sifter spoons £20-30

2 oval silver plated meat covers 11 1/2" and 10" £20-30

A circular silver plated ice pail and a 4 piece silver plated coffee service and a spirit burner £20-30

A circular silver plated platter, an old English pattern soup ladle etc £10-20

A Victorian mother of pearl fan contained in a frame £30-50

A collection of old buttons, costume jewellery etc £10-20

A circular silver plated galleried tea tray 10" £10-20
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1115 An amber and gold mounted cigar holder, cased £20-30
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